W‘F’ U IS E £300 Smyths Gift Card

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
2 Claire Casey 61 Shelly Martin 111 Rick Spinks
3 George Wilson 62 George Wilson 112 Demi Rooney
4 Cheryl Kelly 67 Alexandra Bradbury 114 Mark Leyton
8 Claire Casey 68 Mark Leyton 115 Andrea Scowcroft
9 Maev Macvicar 69 Claire Casey 117 Katie Louise H
10 Shelly Martin 71 Rick Spinks 118 Katie Louise H
11 Steve Short 72 Joel Senkowych 119 Asim Arshad
13 Mark Hollinrake 73 Shane Jones 120 Claire Casey
14 Kimberley Roberts 74 George Wilson 121 Asim Arshad
15 Steve Short 75 Claire Casey 122 Shane Jones
17 Jamie Leach 76 Mark Heaton 123 Steve Short
19 Cheryl Kelly 77 Janine Mason 124 Leigh Hardman
22 Shelly Martin 78 Janine Mason 125 Aimee Bateman
23 Kylie Hagan 79 Steve Short 128 Julie Mclellan
24 Asim Arshad 80 Shaughna Murray 129 Yasreen Akhtar
25 Mark Scott 81 Shaughna Murray 130 Hayley Sutcliffe
26 Joel Senkowych 82 Mark Heaton 131 Paula Querns
28 Steph W 83 Katie Louise H 133 Asim Arshad
33 Shelly Martin 85 Steve Short 134 Kate Chambers
34 Shaughna Murray 86 Steve Short 135 Shelly Martin
36 Eloise Scarr 90 Jos Mc 136 Hayley Sutcliffe
38 Shelly Martin 92 Shaughna Murray 137 Rachel Kershaw
42 Tamiko Moore 96 Mark Hollinrake 138 George Wilson
44 Jamie Leach 97 George Wilson 139 Shaughna Murray
45 Hayley Sutcliffe 99 Joel Senkowych 140 Aimee Bateman
46 Steve Short 100 Shaughna Murray 141 Deborah Casson
48 Paula Querns 102 Steve Short 142 Kerry Walsh
49 Karen Acky 104 Mark Leyton 145 Kate Chambers
55 Joel Senkowych 105 Aimee Lloyd 146 Hayley Sutcliffe
57 Amy Sutton 107 Siobhan Higgins 147 Janine Mason
58 Alannah Micallef 109 Julie Mclellan 148 Kelly Kearney
59 Sylwia Hunter 110 Shelly Martin 149 Alicia Cooke

Total: 808 « Draw: November 20, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 9
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

151
152
154
155
157
158
159
160
162
163
165
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
180
181
183
184
185
187
188
189
190
192
193
194

Total: 808

Name

Shelly Martin
Charlie Thomas
Hayley Sutcliffe

Steph W
Gabby Duffy
Gina Lord
Joel Senkowych
Estelle Pritcharda™ta™t

Shelly Martin

Mark Heaton
Charlie Thomas
Kate Chambers

Asim Arshad

Jamie Leach

Mark Heaton

Mark Heaton
Hayley Sutcliffe

Shelly Martin

Rick Spinks
Joel Senkowych
Joel Senkowych

Mark Heaton

Shelly Martin

Shelly Martin
George Wilson
Katie Louise H
Joel Senkowych

Janine Mason
Hayley Sutcliffe

Asim Arshad
Kate Chambers

Steve Short

Ticket No.

196
197
200
203
204
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
214
217
218
219
220
222
224
228
230
232
234
235
238
239
241
244
245
246
247
248

Name

Kate Chambers
Mark Scott
Asim Arshad
Cheryl Kelly
Helen Sams
lain Hay
Naomi Cowcher
Siobhan Higgins
Charlie Thomas
Lynne Calland
Joel Senkowych
Sabrina Bullen
Steve Short
Asim Arshad
Gina Lord
Janine Mason
Steve Short
Gina Lord
Daniella Wilkinson
Steph W
Joel Senkowych
Katie Louise H
Talia Brown
George Wilson
Asim Arshad
Steph W
Charlie Thomas
Steph W
Gina Lord
Shaughna Murray
Joel Senkowych
Asim Arshad

Draw: November 20, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

249
251
252
253
254
255
258
259
261
264
265
266
267
269
271
272
274
276
277
278
280
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
294

£300 Smyths Gift Card

Name

Eloise Scarr
Claire Casey
Estelle Pritcharda™ta™t
Asim Arshad
Steve Short
Gina Lord
Steph W
Alannah Micallef
Hayley Sutcliffe
Mark Leyton
Shelly Martin
Rick Spinks
Claire Casey
Karen Acky
Gina Lord
Alicia Cooke
Natalie Greenlees
George Wilson
Claire Casey
Aimee Bateman
Aimee Bateman
Mohammed Alim
Estelle Pritcharda™ta™t
Asim Arshad
Kylie Hagan
Anthony Casson
Jamie Leach
Alicia Cooke
Steph W
Shelly Martin
Cheryl Kelly
Joel Senkowych
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£300 Smyths Gift Card

Ticket No.

296
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
309
311
312
313
314
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
325
326
329
330
331
332
333
338

Total: 808

Name

John Calland
Siobhan Higgins
Steve Short
Neil Chessman
Eloise Scarr
Joel Senkowych
Hayley Sutcliffe
Steve Short
Shelly Martin
Gina Lord
Hayley Sutcliffe
Janet Mogie
Anthony Casson
Shelly Martin
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Leyton
Hayley Sutcliffe
Shelly Martin
Jamie Leach
Shaughna Murray
Annemarie Robinson
Steph W
Steph W
Claire Casey
Asim Arshad
Janine Mason
Kate Chambers
Gina Lord
Asim Arshad
Steve Short
Gina Lord
Asim Arshad

Ticket No.

340
343
344
346
348
349
350
351
352
353
355
356
357
359
360
362
364
365
366
367
368
369
372
373
374
376
377
380
381
382
383
385

Name

Asim Arshad
Shelly Martin
Kimberley Roberts
Steve Short
Joel Senkowych
Lynne Calland
Shaughna Murray
Charlotte Riley
Kimberley Roberts
Joel Senkowych
Shelly Martin
Dayna Groom
Aimee Bateman
Shelly Martin
George Wilson
John Calland
Karen Acky
Asim Arshad
Mohammed Alim
Mark Heaton
Jamie Leach
Asim Arshad
Sarah Davies
Jamie Leach
Eloise Scarr
Diana Reid
Karen Acky
Charlie Thomas
Jade Shea
Jenny Ross
John Calland
Asim Arshad

Draw: November 20, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

389
390
391
392
393
394
396
398
399
400
401
403
406
407
408
409
412
413
414
415
417
418
421
423
424
425
426
428
429
431
432
433

Name

Steve Short
Shaughna Murray
Janine Mason
Hayley Sutcliffe
Asim Arshad
Claire Casey
Natalie Greenlees
Steve Short
Cheryl Kelly
Claire Casey
Sabrina Bullen
Helen Sams
Jenna Hand
Jenny Ross
Shaughna Murray
Neil Chessman
Janine Mason
Mark Heaton
Steve Short
Annemarie Robinson
Janet Mogie
Logan Mcmillan
Natalie Greenlees
Asim Arshad
Mark Leyton
Gina Lord
Sabrina Bullen
Logan Mcmillan
Joel Senkowych
Shaughna Murray
Hayley Sutcliffe
Jack Borg
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W‘F’ U IS E £300 Smyths Gift Card

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
434 Gina Lord 471 Jamie Leach 524 Shelly Martin
435 Kylie Hagan 472 Katie Louise H 525 Steve Short
436 Gina Lord 473 George Wilson 526 Asim Arshad
437 Asim Arshad 476 Jamie Leach 527 Steve Short
438 Tamiko Moore 478 Asim Arshad 529 Steph W
439 Gabby Duffy 479 Steve Short 530 Debra Gray
442 Kate Chambers 481 George Wilson 531 Shelly Martin
443 Jade Atkinson 482 Sarah Davies 532 Claire Casey
444 Logan Mcmillan 484 Mark Leyton 534 Annemarie Robinson
445 Joel Senkowych 487 Steph W 536 Claire Casey
446 Steph W 493 Janine Mason 537 Kate Chambers
447 Rick Spinks 495 Shelly Martin 538 Claire Casey
448 Asim Arshad 498 Maev Macvicar 542 Shelly Martin
450 Eloise Scarr 499 Kimberley Roberts 543 Asim Arshad
451 Asim Arshad 501 Shelly Martin 544 Christopher Don
453 Julie Mclellan 502 Joel Senkowych 545 Logan Mcmillan
454 Gabby Duffy 503 Paula Querns 546 Shelly Martin
455 Paula Querns 504 Mark Leyton 547 Shane Jones
456 Fiona Ingram 506 Charlie Thomas 548 Karen Acky
457 Steve Short 507 Katie Louise H 549 Katie Louise H
458 Gina Lord 508 Kylie Hagan 551 Sara Holland
459 Steve Short 509 Katie Louise H 552 Gina Lord
460 Katie Louise H 511 Shelly Martin 554 Hayley Sutcliffe
461 Jamie Leach 513 Fiona Ingram 555 Alannah Micallef
462 Julie Mclellan 514 Julie Mclellan 556 Hayley Sutcliffe
463 Mark Seager 516 Rachel Kershaw 558 Asim Arshad
464 Steve Short 517 Jenny Ross 559 Steve Short
465 Jamie Leach 518 Shelly Martin 560 Logan Mcmillan
466 Janine Mason 519 Joel Senkowych 562 Asim Arshad
468 Kate Chambers 520 Eloise Scarr 563 Daniella Wilkinson
469 Mark Heaton 521 Logan Mcmillan 564 Shelly Martin
470 Helen Sams 523 Shaughna Murray 565 N Faisal

Total: 808 « Draw: November 20, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 9
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£300 Smyths Gift Card

Ticket No.

567
569
571
573
576
577
578
581
582
583
584
585
587
588
589
501
592
593
594
595
597
599
601
602
603
607
608
609
610
611
613
615

Total: 808

Name

Steve Short
Logan Mcmillan
Joel Senkowych

Kimberley Roberts
Asim Arshad
Shelly Martin

Kimberley Roberts

Claire Casey

Steve Short

Steve Short

Kelly Kearney

Steve Short
Charlie Thomas
George Wilson
Leigh Hardman
Barry Mcdonald
Joel Senkowych

Steve Short

Lisa Simpson
Anthony Casson

Elizabeth Mccahey

Claire Casey
Joel Senkowych

Julie Mclellan
Maev Macvicar
Joel Senkowych

Shelly Martin

Ashleigh Oconnor

Shaughna Murray

Sabrina Bullen
Steve Short
Asim Arshad

Ticket No.

616
617
618
620
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
630
631
632
633
635
637
638
639
640
641
642
644
646
647
650
653
654
656
657
659
661

Name

Eloise Scarr
Claire Casey
Gina Lord
Asim Arshad
George Wilson
Kerry Walsh
Gina Lord
George Wilson
Jamie Leach
Hayley Sutcliffe
Demi Rooney
Mark Heaton
Karen Acky
Mark Leyton
Shelly Martin
Kate Hanley-ginger
Shaughna Murray
Shelly Martin
Claire Casey
George Wilson
Asim Arshad
Shelly Martin
Charlie Thomas
Lynne Calland
Asim Arshad
Mark Heaton
Debra Gray
Kylie Hagan
Ashley Valentine
Shane Jones
Deborah Casson
Shelly Martin

Draw: November 20, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

662
669
671
673
674
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
688
689
690
693
694
695
699
700
704
705
707
708
709
710
711
712
714

Name

Katie Louise H
Charlie Thomas
Gina Lord
Steve Short
Joel Senkowych
Asim Arshad
George Wilson
Steve Short
Jamie Leach
Alannah Micallef
Shelly Martin
Katie Louise H
George Wilson
Helen Sams
George Wilson
Dawn Tate
Barry Mcdonald
Shelly Martin
George Wilson
Aimee Lloyd
Aimee Bateman
Jamie Leach
Joel Senkowych
Gina Lord
Claire Casey
Kate Chambers
Steve Short
Asim Arshad
Steve Short
Alannah Micallef
Anthony Casson

Steve Short
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W‘F’ U IS E £300 Smyths Gift Card

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
716 Lynne Calland 763 Mark Leyton 811 Shelly Martin
717 Amy Kennedy 764 Shelly Martin 812 Kylie Hagan
718 Katie Louise H 765 Janine Mason 813 Tamiko Moore
719 Joel Senkowych 766 Logan Mcmillan 814 George Wilson
720 Karen Acky 771 Gina Lord 815 Steve Short
721 Shaughna Murray 772 Steph W 816 Andrea Scowcroft
723 Steve Short 773 Alicia Cooke 817 Steve Short
724 Joel Senkowych 774 Claire Casey 818 Claire Casey
725 Mark Heaton 775 Natalie Greenlees 819 Mark Heaton
728 Joel Senkowych 780 Shaughna Murray 820 Dayna Groom
729 Jamie Leach 781 Rick Spinks 821 Rick Spinks
731 Gina Lord 782 Alicia Cooke 822 Mark Leyton
733 Karen Acky 784 George Wilson 823 Shelly Martin
734 Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna 785 Asim Arshad 824 Anthony Casson
736 Janine Mason 787 Annemarie Robinson 825 Tamiko Moore
737 Helen Sams 788 Shelly Martin 830 Katie Louise H
739 Shelly Martin 789 Charlie Thomas 831 Logan Mcmillan
742 Wendy Claire 790 Kate Chambers 833 Asim Arshad
743 Asim Arshad 791 Anthony Casson 834 Steve Short
744 Mark Leyton 792 Shaughna Murray 837 Katie Louise H
748 George Wilson 793 Jade Atkinson 838 Kate Chambers
749 Katie Louise H 795 Kate Chambers 839 Rick Spinks
750 Aimee Bateman 797 Gabby Duffy 840 Billie-jo Greenwood
751 N Faisal 798 Katie Louise H 841 Steph W
752 Mark Leyton 800 Logan Mcmillan 842 Naomi Cowcher
753 Mark Leyton 803 Asim Arshad 843 Mohammed Alim
754 Janine Mason 804 Rick Spinks 844 Asim Arshad
755 Gina Lord 805 Steve Short 845 Shelly Martin
756 Steph W 807 Billie-jo Greenwood 846 Cheryl Kelly
758 lain Hay 808 Steve Short 847 Gabby Duffy
759 Helen Sams 809 Asim Arshad 848 Janine Mason
761 Priya Devi 810 Charlie Thomas 849 Charlie Thomas

Total: 808 « Draw: November 20, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 9
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Ticket No.

850
851
852
853
854
856
857
858
859
862
863
864
865
866
868
869
870
871
875
876
877
878
880
881
883
884
885
887
889
891
892
893

Total: 808

Name

Mark Heaton
Katie Louise H
Talia Brown
Neil Chessman
Shelly Martin
Jamie Leach
Jamie Leach
Janine Mason
Alannah Micallef
Mark Leyton
Steve Short
Mark Leyton
Steph W
Katie Louise H
Alicia Cooke
Alannah Micallef
Mark Leyton
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Steve Short
Logan Mcmillan
Shelly Martin
Asim Arshad
George Wilson
Lynne Calland
George Wilson
Maev Macvicar
Daniella Wilkinson
Shaughna Murray
Shaughna Murray
Karen Acky

Andrea Scowcroft

Ticket No.

894
895
896
897
898
899
901
902
904
905
906
910
911
912
913
914
916
918
919
922
924
925
926
929
931
932
935
937
938
939
941
942

Name

Shaughna Murray
Claire Casey
Aimee Bateman
Claire Casey
Charlie Thomas
Steve Short
Joel Senkowych
Logan Mcmillan
Joel Senkowych
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Mark Leyton
Shane Jones
Joel Senkowych
Asim Arshad
Julie Mclellan
Jamie Leach
Steve Short
Alexandra Bradbury
Asim Arshad
Steve Short
George Wilson
George Wilson
Asim Arshad
Gina Lord
Charlie Thomas
Shelly Martin
Kate Chambers
Mark Leyton
Logan Mcmillan
Anthony Casson

Alannah Micallef

Draw: November 20, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

943
946
948
950
952
954
955
959
960
961
962
966
970
973
976
977
980
983
984
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
998
1000

£300 Smyths Gift Card

Name

Charlie Thomas
Eloise Scarr
Steph W
Shaughna Murray
Shaughna Murray
Joel Senkowych
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Steve Short
Steph W
Asim Arshad
Rick Spinks
George Wilson
Helen Sams
Rick Spinks
Kate Chambers
Shaughna Murray
Mark Scott
Anthony Casson
Amy Kennedy
Rick Spinks
Asim Arshad
Claire Casey
Helen Sams
Jade Shea
Steve Short
Demi Rooney
Asim Arshad
George Wilson
Shaughna Murray
Katie Louise H

Charlie Thomas
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1001 Joel Senkowych 1047 Mark Hollinrake 1100 Shaughna Murray
1002 Shane Jones 1048 Kylie Hagan 1103 N Faisal
1004 Joel Senkowych 1049 Joel Senkowych 1104 Rick Spinks
1006 Logan Mcmillan 1052 Janine Mason 1107 Shelly Martin
1007 Mohammed Alim 1053 Jennifer Kennedy 1108 George Wilson
1009 Jos Mc 1054 Andrea Scowcroft 1109 Asim Arshad
1010 Shelly Martin 1055 Karen Acky 1110 Yasreen Akhtar
1012 George Wilson 1056 Dayna Groom 1111 Asim Arshad
1013 George Wilson 1057 Kate Chambers 1112 Helen Sams
1014 Asim Arshad 1059 Steve Short 1113 Neil Chessman
1016 Mark Medland 1060 Charlie Thomas 1114 Jamie Leach
1017 Steve Short 1062 Joel Senkowych 1115 Demi Rooney
1019 Anthony Casson 1063 Shelly Martin 1116 Shaughna Murray
1021 Asim Arshad 1064 Cheryl Kelly 1117 Gina Lord
1023 George Wilson 1067 George Wilson 1118 Shelly Martin
1024 Charlie Thomas 1069 Rick Spinks 1120 Joel Senkowych
1025 Shelly Martin 1072 George Wilson 1121 Jos Mc
1026 Asim Arshad 1074 Janine Mason 1122 Logan Mcmillan
1027 Kate Chambers 1075 Logan Mcmillan 1124 Logan Mcmillan
1030 Andrea Scowcroft 1076 Steve Short 1126 George Wilson
1031 Shelly Martin 1079 Katie Louise H 1128 Helen Sams
1032 Mark Seager 1080 Claire Casey 1129 Alicia Cooke
1034 Hayley Sutcliffe 1082 Shane Jones 1131 Katie Louise H
1035 Katie Louise H 1085 Joel Senkowych 1132 Siobhan Higgins
1037 Shaughna Murray 1086 Joel Senkowych 1136 Cheryl Kelly
1038 Kate Chambers 1087 Charlie Thomas 1137 Aimee Bateman
1039 Joel Senkowych 1090 Julie Mclellan 1139 Gina Lord
1040 Eloise Scarr 1091 Asim Arshad 1141 Jamie Leach
1041 Jenny Ross 1092 Kate Hanley-ginger 1142 Katie Louise H
1042 Janine Mason 1095 Amy Sutton 1143 Siobhan Higgins
1044 Steve Short 1096 Hayley Sutcliffe 1145 Andrea Scowcroft
1046 George Wilson 1099 Steph W 1147 Mark Medland

Total: 808 « Draw: November 20, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 9
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Ticket No.

1153
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1163
1164
1165
1167
1168
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190

Total: 808

Name

Shelly Martin
Steve Short
George Wilson
Eloise Scarr
Hayley Sutcliffe
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Logan Mcmillan
Shaughna Murray
Asim Arshad
Shelly Martin
Aimee Bateman
Shaughna Murray
Steph W
Mark Heaton
Lacey Bryan
Gabby Duffy
Julie Mclellan
Asim Arshad
Charlie Thomas
Steve Short
Andrea Scowcroft
Anthony Casson
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Leyton
Shelly Martin
Asim Arshad
Hayley Sutcliffe
Janine Mason
Asim Arshad
Alicia Cooke

Kate Chambers

Ticket No.

1191
1192
1193
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199

Name

Shelly Martin
Asim Arshad
Janine Mason
Rick Spinks
Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna
Kate Chambers
Gina Lord

Katie Louise H

Draw: November 20, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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